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	No. 
	Name
	Title
	Address
	Work Phone
	Cell Phone
	Email

	1
	Gilles Etoga
	WWF CARPO
	Cameroon
	
	
	getoga@wwfcarpo.org

	2
	Zacharie Nzooh
	WWF CARPO
	Cameroon
	
	
	znzooh@wwfcarpo.org

	3
	Louis Defo
	WWF CARPO
	Cameroon
	
	
	ldefo@wwfcarpo.org

	4
	Barthelemy Ondoua
	WWF CARPO
	Cameroon
	
	
	bondoua@wwfcarpo.org

	5
	Alphonse Ngniado
	WWF CARPO
	Cameroon
	
	
	angniado@wwfcarpo.org

	6
	Menard Mbende
	WWF CARPO
	DRC
	
	
	Menard_mbende@yahoo.fr

	7
	Didier Kalabas
	WWF CARPO
	DRC
	
	
	dkalala@wwfcarpo.org

	8
	Stephane LeDucYeno
	WWF CARPO
	Gabon
	
	
	sleducyeno@gmail.com

	9
	Gustave Mabaza
	WWF CARPO
	Gabon
	
	
	gustavemabaza@yahoo.fr

	10
	Pierre Brice Maganga
	WWF CARPO
	Gabon
	
	
	pbmaganga@wwfcarpo.org

	11
	julia biloghe
	
	Gabon
	
	
	juliabilo@yahoo.fr

	12
	Koubemba Grace
	
	Congo Brazzaville
	
	
	koubembaarielle@yahoo.fr

	13
	Anthelme Allam-Mbalampouom’'
	
	Congo Brazzaville
	
	
	aanthelme@gmail.com

	14
	Marie Claire Paiz
	TNC Gabon
	Gabon
	
	
	mcpaiz@tnc.org

	15
	Nibani Houssine
	Président, Association de Gestion Intégrée des Ressources
	Maroc
	
	
	agirnibani@gmail.com

	16
	Ngo Ndjock, Adeline Chantal
	WWF CARPO
	Cameroon
	
	
	angondjock@wwfcarpo.org

	17
	Ntongho Anne
	Monitoring and Evaluation Officer
WWF Cameroon
CCNet Africa Franchise Leader
	BP 6776, Bastos, Yaounde
Cameroon
	+237 22217083
+237 22217084
	+237 77500082
	antongho@wwfcarpo.org

	18
	Xavier Escuté
	Independent consultant – Conservation Planning and Adaptive Management
	La Pedrera. Passeig de Gràcia 92. 08008 Barcelona, Spain
	+34 609 490 886
	
	xavi.escute@gmail.com

	19
	Oscar Maldonado

	Independent consultant – Conservation Planning and Adaptive Management
	Guatemala
	+ 502 2238 4210
	+ 502 5019 0300
	oimaldonadov@gmail.com

	20
	Sheila O’Connor
	Senior Conservation Advisor
WWF International
	20A Stoke Gabriel Rd
Galmpton, Brixham TQ5 0NQ, UK
	+44 1803 845689
	+44 7736240495

	soconnor@wwfint.org


	21
	Morrison, John
	Manager, Conservation Planning & Measures
WWF-US, Coordinator, CCNet
	289 Paradise Circle
Morgantown, WV 26508, USA
	304-291-8215
	202-492-7349
	john.morrison@wwfus.org
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